The LH-3500A Series which improves 2-needle sewing machine's seam quality is now launched.
• LH-3568A-SF-7-WB/CP-18A
Adoption of the direct-drive mechanism promises
energy-saving and increased workability.
Semi-dry head, 2-needle Lockstitch Machine
LH-3500A Series
1
Adoption of the direct-drive mechanism enhances

  and only applies to the LH-3528A-F (for foundation).* "0B" is only applicable to the LH-3528A-F (for foundation).
* When the "0B" is selected, the sewing machine comes with the direct-drive motor.
The model designations beyond the
classification by feed type only apply to the LH-3528A.
: A gauge designed for factory-installation at delivery.
: A gauge available as a part.
: A gauge designed for factory-installation at delivery.
: A gauge designed for factory-installation to the bottom feed model at delivery.
: A gauge available as a part.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
K
W
L
M
N
P
Q
R
S
T
U
 3/32 2.4 △
 1/8 3.2 ○ ○ △ △ △ △
 5/32 4.0 △  △ △ △ △
 3/16 4.8 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 7/32 5.6  ○ △ △ ○ △
 1/4 6.4 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 9/32 7.1 △ ○ △ △ △ △
 5/16 7.9 △ ○ ○ △ △    △
 3/8 9.5 △  ○ △ ○ △
 7/16 11.1   △ △  △
 1/2 12.7 △  △ △ △ △
 5/8 15.9   △ △ △ △
 3/4 19.1 △  △ △ △ △
 7/8 22.2 ○  △ △ △ △
 1 25.4 ○  ○ △ △ △
 1-1/8 28.6 △  △ △
 1-1/4 31.8 △  △ △
 1-3/8 34.9   △ △
 1-1/2 38.1   △ △
inch
Needle gauge
LH-3528A LH-3568A
Seam application
Code
mm A F S G S G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
K
W
L
M
N
P
Q
R
S
T
U
 3/32 2.4